
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

Cheektowaga October 7 Tuesday 1 PM
Self-Empowerment and 
Self-Defense for Seniors Rhonda Bent

Cheektowaga October 8 Wednesday 10 AM

Making Sure Your Estate 
Plan & Financial Plan Are 

Not in Conflict Valerie Stanek

Cheektowaga October 14 Tuesday 1 PM
Introduction to Healing 

Touch Kathy Frankiewich

Cheektowaga October 16 Thursday 10 AM
Introduction to Backyard 

Astronomy
Penn Dixie Fossil Park & Nature 

Reserve

Cheektowaga October 21 Tuesday 1 PM
Vincent Van Gogh, 

Validated Jean Serusa

Cheektowaga October 22 Wednesday 1 PM Puzzle-Palooza UE Staff

Cheektowaga October 23 Thursday 10 AM
Bugs Up Close - What Good 

Are Insects? Carol Ann Harlos

Cheektowaga October 29 Wednesday 1 PM
Great Tales of the Great 

Lakes Doug Kohler

Cheektowaga November 6 Thursday 10 AM
Health Insurance - Don't 

Get sick Without It Bill Daniels

Cheektowaga November 12 Wednesday 1 PM

Buffalo's First Ladies: 
Abigail Powers Fillmore 

and Frances Folsom 
Cleveland Explore Buffalo

Cheektowaga November 19 Wednesday 10 AM

Perceptual Illusions: 
Seeing (Is or Is Not) 

Believing John Harrigan

Cheektowaga November 25 Tuesday 1 PM Smart TV Basics Brendan Chella

Cheektowaga December 3 Wednesday 1 PM The Cloud Brendan Chella

Cheektowaga December 4 Thursday 10 AM
Medicaid & Long Term 

Care Planning Jean Harris

Cheektowaga December 9 Tuesday 1 PM
Baseball Memorabilia 

Collection Marty Kohler 



Cheektowaga December 11 Thursday 10 AM
Winter Sowing and Native 

Plants Kathleen Contrino


